©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
December, 2015 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
SCY99187/D
Customer Specific Device from ON Semiconductor
150 mA CMOS Low Dropout
Regulator
The SCY99187 is 150 mA LDO that provides the

14
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Voltage
Option Marking
Marking
Rotation Option Package Shipping†
SCY99187AMX100TCG 1.0 V 5 180°
With active output
discharge function
uDFN4
(Pb-Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
SCY99187AMX120TCG 1.2 V D 0°
SCY99187AMX180TCG 1.8 V K 180°
SCY99187AMX240TCG 2.4 V AL 0°
SCY99187AMX270TCG 2.7 V AK 0°
SCY99187AMX280TCG 2.8 V J 0°
SCY99187AMX300TCG 3.0 V L 0°
SCY99187AMX310TCG 3.1 V P 0°
SCY99187AMX330TCG 3.3 V Q 0°
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
SCY99187